RECEPTION NO. 1.01.4708. ANNIE M. DUN.HUN. RECORDER

TATE OF COLORADO) : SS ODITY OF NESS)

AFFIDAVIT OF CORRECTION

Jales T. Patty, Jr., of lawful age, being first duly sworn, upon Gene deposes and says:

Lust he is a registered land surviyor of the State of Colorado, and included, prepared and certified the hap of Redlands Village, Filing No. 9, of a subdivision located in a part of the North Half (NI/2) of the continuest Quarter (NNI/4) of Section 7, Township 1 South, Range 1 West of the Oce Heridian' and a part of the Southwest Quarter (SMI/4) of the continuest Quarter (SWI/4) of Section 6, Township 1 South, Range 1 West of the Ote Heridian and a part of the Northwest Quarter (BMI/4) of the Southwest Quarter (NEI/4) of Section 23, Township 1 South, Range 10 West of the Ote Heridian and a part of the Southeast Quarter (BMI/4) of the Northwast Quarter (NEI/4) of Section 23, Township 11 South, Range 101 West of the 6th P.M. and a part of the Southeast Quarter (SEI/4) of the Southwast Quarter (SEI/4) of Section 14, Township 11 South, Range 101 West of the 6th P.M., Mesa County, Colorado, said map of Redlands Village, Filing No. 9, having been recorded in Plat Book No. 11, Page 44 of the office of the Clerk and Recorder, Mesa County, Colorado.

Affiant further says that the above described map of Redlands Village, filling No. 9, the following easements should be added to said map:

A twenty foot (20') utility and drainage easement lying ten feet (10') on each side of the lot line:

common to Lots 21 and 20, Block 3 common to Lots 24 and 25, Block 3 (a) (b) (c) common to Lots 9 and 10, Block 6 (d) common to Lots 13 and 18, Block 6 common to Lots 13 and 17, Block 6 (e) (f) common to Lots 17 and 14, Block 6 common to Lots 14 and 16, Block 6 common to Lots 14 and 15, Block 6 (g)(ii) common to Lots 15 and 16, Block 6 (i)common to Lots 16 and 17, Block 6 (j)common to Lots 8 and 9, Block 7 (k)common to Lots 10 and 11, Block 7 (1)(m) common to Lots 1. and 13, Block /

and that the easements described above were omitted from subtance inrough the vertance and error.

Solutions further says that on the above described in production and other one is pertaining thereto other than the addition of the based atto described is all other respects. The map of Mediands Villey colling no. 9, is correct and the survey thereof mode by me is a contractly constanted thereof.

Thus the ledication contained on the above described map is early subscribed to conform with the above described connection in the some as if a map had been re-recorded with the proper notations contained thereon.

James T. Patty, Jr., Register of and Surveyor, Coloradu Reg. No. 9960 Subscribed and sworn before me this 📈 ร ____day of Mandaler ____, 1971. ily commission expires: de. Notary Public 01096101tif

SEP 18 1972 PAUK 983 MIL 103 ELATE OF COLORADO, COUNTY OF MESA SEP 18 RECORDED AT O'CLOCK M RECEPTION NO O'CLOCK M ANNIE M. DUNSTON, RECORDER

STATE OF COLORADO) : SS COUNTY OF MESA)

AFFIDAVIT OF CORRECTION

James T. Patty, Jr., of lawful age, being first duly sworn, upon oath deposes and says:

That he is a registered land surveyor of the State of Colorado, and surveyed, prepared and certified the map of Redlands Village, Filing No. 9, of a subdivision located in a part of the North Half (N1/2) of the Northwest Quarter (NW1/4) of Section 7, Township 1 South, Range 1 West of the Ute Meridian, and a part of the Southwest Quarter (SW1/4) of the Southwest Quarter (SW1/4) of Section 6, Township 1 South, Range 1 West of the Ute Meridian and a part of the Northwest Quarter (NW1/4) of the Northeast Quarter (NE1/4) of Section 23, Township 11 South, Range 101 West of the 6th P.M. and a part of the Southeast Quarter (SE1/4) of the Southeast Quarter (SE1/4) of Section 14, Township 11 South, Range 101 West of the 6th P.M., Mesa County, Colorado, said map of Redlands Village, Filing No. 9, having been recorded in Plat Book No. 11, Page 44 of the office of the Clerk and Recorder, Mesa County, Colorado.

Affiant further says that the above described map of Redlands Village, Filing No. 9, the following easements should be deleted from said map:

A twenty foot (20') utility and drainage easement lying ten feet (10') on each side of a line that crosses Lots 5 and 6, Block 7 of Filing No. 9 of said map of Redlands Village, and that the easements described above are not required for utilities or drainage.

Affiant further says that on the above described map there are no other errors pertaining thereto other than the deletion of the easement described above; that in all other respects, the map of Redlands Village, Filing No. 9, is correct and the survey thereof made by me is accurately represented thereon.

That the dedication contained on the above described map is hereby corrected to conform with the above described correction in the same as if said map had been re-recorded with the proper notations contained thereon. PATTY

7. Satt James T. Patty, Jr., Registered Land Surveyor

Colorado Reg. No. 9960

Public

Subscribed and sworn before me this // day of September, 1972.

My commission expires: fune 1970



ALGISTER ED

3960

CO

01096102tif

JAN 1 7 1973 ANNIE M. DUNSTON, RECORDER

STATE OF COLORADO) : SS COUNTY OF MESA

AFFIDAVIT OF CORRECTION

BOOK 989 AGE 5

James T. Patty, Jr., of lawful age, being first duly sworn, upon oath deposes and says:

That he is a registered land surveyor of the State of Colorado, and surveyed, prepared and certified the map of Redlands Village, Filing No. 9, of a subdivision located in a part of the North Half (N1/2) of the Northwest Quarter (IIW1/4) of Section 7, Township 1 South, Range 1 West of the Ute Meridian, and a part of the Southwest Quarter (SW1/4) of the Southwest Quarter (SW1/4) of Section 6, Township 1 South, Range 1 West of the Ute Meridian and a part of the Northwest Quarter (NW1/4) of the Northeast Quarter (NE1/4) of Section 23, Township 11 South, Range 101 West of the 6th P.M. and a part of the Southeast Quarter (SE1/4) of the Southeast Quarter (SE1/4) of Section 14, Township 11 South, Range 101 West of the 6th P.M., Mesa County, Colorado, said map of Redlands Village, Filing No. 9, having been recorded in Plat Book No. 11, Page 44 of the _ office of the Clerk and Recorder, Mesa County, Colorado.

Affiant further says that the above described map of Redlands Village, Filing No. 9, the following easements should be deleted from said map:

A twenty foot (20') utility, ittigation and drainage easement lying ten feet (10') on each side of a line that crosses Lot 15, Block 7 of Filing No. 9 of said map of Redlands Village, and that the easements described above are not required for utilities or drainage.

Affiant further says that on the above described map there are no other errors pertaining thereto other than the deletion of the easement described above; that in all other respects, the map of Redlands Village, Filing No. 9, is correct and the survey thereof made by me is accurately represented thereon.

That the dedication contained on the above described map is hereby corrected to conform with the above described correction in the same as if said map had been re-recorded with the proper notations contained thereon.

amest. Patti

James T. Patty, Jr., Registered Land Surveyor Colorado Reg, No. 9960

. 1973.

ubscribed and sworn before me this _____ day of

My commission expires: fure 15/1974



PAT

nNotary Public

01096103.tif

